

NOTIFIED AREA COUNCIL BELLAGUNTHA-761119 (GANJAM)



ବିଜ୍ଞାପିତ ଅଂଚଳ ପରିଷଦ ବେଲଗୁଣ୍ଡା-୭୬୧୧୯ (ଗଞ୍ଜାମ)

म्बस्य ध्यापत से संस

Phone No. 06821 -258244 Sri S. Rakesh Kumar Patra (ORS) ଦୂରଭାଷ:୦୬୮୨୧-୨୫୮୨୪ ଶ୍ରୀ ଏସ୍.ରାକେଶ କୁମାର ପାତ୍ର

(ଓ.ରା.ସେ)

Executive Officer

କାର୍ଯ୍ୟନିର୍ବାହୀ ଅଧିକାରୀ

E-Mail ID :eonacbellaguntha@gmail.com

Expression of Interest (EOI)						
for Management of Ward Offices by Mission Shakti SHG During the Year 2023-24						
No_1756						
Bellaguntha NAC invites Expression of Interest in sealed cover from interested Mission Shakti SHGs to be						
engaged for managing Ward Offices of Urban Local Bodies (ULBs) during the Year 2023-24. The sealed						
Expression of Interest should be submitted to NAC, Bellaguntha on or before date 20-12-2022, Time 5.00 PM by registered/speed post only.						
The Technical Bid will be opened on date 21-12-2022 at 11.00 AM in the council conference hall of Bellaguntha						
NAC. The sealed envelope should be superscripted with "EOI for Management of Ward Offices by Mission						
Shakti SHGs, 2023-24". The detailed terms and conditions of the Expression of Interest is available in website. https://www.nacbellaguntha.in/ or at NAC office Help Desk. Executive Officer Bellaguntha NAC, Ganjam						
Memo No. 1757 // Date. 05/12/2022						
Copy submitted to Commissioner cum Secretary to Govt., I&PR Dept. Odisha, Bhubaneswar/DIPRO, Ganjam for information and publish the EOI in One Odia News paper circulate in Bellaguntha area. Executive Officer 5 12 22 Bellaguntha NAC, Ganjam						
Memo No. 1758 // Date. 05/12/2022						
Copy submitted to Collector, Ganjam & PD, DUDA, Ganjam, Chatrapur. favour of kind information and						
Memo No. 1759 // Date. 05/12/2022 Executive Officer State Bellaguntha NAC, Ganjam						
Copy submitted to BDO & CDPO, ICDS, Bellaguntha, Ganjam favour of kind information and necessary action.						

Executive Officer & 12
Bellaguntha NAC, Ganjam

	1760		05/	12	2022
Memo No.	1760 11	Date.			

Copy to Office notice Board & Community Organiser and City Mission Manager for wide publication.

Executive Officer
Bellaguntha NAC, Ganjam